Select Industries name as Bharat Heavy Electrical limited Bhopal 

vii. Select Payment Category – Tender Fee/ EMD/ SD etc. 

viii. Fill the details and Deposit the amount. 

(9) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:  

Bidder has to submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  excluding Bonus of  

Rs. 21,271/-(RUPEES TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED     

SEVENTY ONE ONLY)              

through any of the following: -                                    

1) Electronic Fund transfer credited in BHEL Account. 2) Banker's Cheque/pay order/ 

Demand Draft in favour of BHEL. 3) Fixed Deposir Receipt (FDR) issued by